WEB
04/2019
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
With base FGWA
A
V
E
S
Ød
B
h
H
L
- End support for linear guide shaft
- Material: Aluminium
- Adjustable backlash
- �Mounting holes conform to DIN912 8.8
.Accessories.
- Ground shafts Z-A, Z-B
Shaft end support
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Disc. List -6% -12% On request
Price each
Part number Ød h B H L A S V E 1 to 4
FGWA-12 12 20 20 35 12 42 5,5 5,5 32 4 14,55 F
FGWA-16 16 25 26 42 15 50 5,5 6,5 40 4 16,19 F
FGWA-20 20 30 32 50 20 60 5,5 8,0 45 4 20,23 F
FGWA-25 25 35 38 58 25 74 6,6 9,0 60 4 23,06 F
FGWA-30 30 40 45 68 30 84 9,0 10,0 68 4 35,65 F
FGWA-40 40 50 56 86 30 108 11,0 12,0 86 4 68,12 F
FGWA-50 50 60 80 100 40 130 11,0 14,0 108 - 105,41 F
Stock*
Our other products
ACLCHARJ
Hinge for aluminium